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HR 5087
Faster FOIA Act of 2010

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Government Operations and Politics
Introduced: Apr 20, 2010
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Information Policy, Census, and National Archives.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Information Policy, Census, and National Archives.  (May 26, 2010) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/house-bill/5087 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Sherman, Brad [D-CA-27] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: CA   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (3 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Bachmann, Michele [R-MN-6] R · MN May 28, 2010

Rep. Lofgren, Zoe [D-CA-16] D · CA Jun 23, 2010

Rep. Maloney, Carolyn B. [D-NY-14] D · NY Jul 26, 2010

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Oversight and Government Reform Committee House Referred to May 26, 2010

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Government Operations and Politics

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

111 S 3111 Related bill May 6, 2010: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.

Summary  (as of Apr 20, 2010) 

Faster FOIA Act of 2010 - Establishes a 16-member Commission on Freedom of Information Act Processing Delays to

conduct a study concerning methods to reduce delays in processing Freedom of Information Act (FOIA) requests

submitted to federal agencies.

Actions Timeline

May 26, 2010: Referred to the Subcommittee on Information Policy, Census, and National Archives.
Apr 20, 2010: Introduced in House
Apr 20, 2010: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.
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